I l TARIFARIO DE IMPORTACION

CARGA SUELTA
KALEBIMPO & EXPOLOGISTICS SAC. VIGENTE DEL 01 AL 31 DE ENERO 2020 (Fecha de Zarpe)

AGENCIA DE CARGA INTERNACIONAL

Origin Counfry OriginHub | ... 1.5cem  51-10cBM 10,1-15¢cBm 'MO2020  \piuon Route
Name Name W/M
EE UU MIAMI usD 30.00 35.00 35.00 $8.00 1m3 Directo 10
B/L $ 30.00 + SED $ 30.00 + VGM FEE $ 15.00 + PORT CONG. $ 8 W/M + FAF $ 15 W/M (MIN. $ 20 - MAX $ 60 - PARA EXW Y FCA)
[ EE UU | NEwYORK [ usD | 60.00 [ 60.00 | CONSULTAR | $8.00 [ 1m3 | Directo [ 23]
B/L $ 30.00 + SED $ 30.00 + VGM FEE $ 15.00 + PORT CONG. $ 8 W/M + FAF $ 15 W/M (MIN. $ 20 - MAX $ 60 - PARA EXW Y FCA)
| EE UU [Los ANGELES| usD | 100.00 [ 105.00 | CONSULTAR | $8.00 [ 1m3 | Directo [ 24 |
B/L $ 30.00 + SED $ 30.00 + VGM FEE $ 15.00 + PORT CONG. $ 8 W/M + FAF $ 15 W/M (MIN. $ 20 - MAX $ 60 - PARA EXW Y FCA)
| EE UU | HousTON | usD | 115.00 [ 120.00 | CONSULTAR | $8.00 [ 1m3 | PoOL:Miami | 18]
B/L $ 30.00 + SED $ 30.00 + VGM FEE $ 15.00 + PORT CONG. $ 8 W/M + FAF $ 15 W/M (MIN. $ 20 - MAX $ 60 - PARA EXW Y FCA)
[ CHINA [ NnGBO | usD | 18.00 | 23.00 | CONSULTAR |  $1400 | 1m3 | Directo [ 28]
Valido hasta 15m3
[ CHINA | sHANGHAI [ usD | 18.00 | 23.00 | consuLTAR | 31400 | 1m3 | Directo [ 34]
Valido hasta 10m3
[ CHINA | sHENZHEN | usD | 18.00 | 23.00 | consuLTAR | 1400 | 1wm3 | Directo [ 38]
Valido hasta 10m3
| HONG KONG [ HONGKONG| usD | 18.00 | 23.00 | consuLtTAR | 31400 | 1m3 | Directo [ 34]
Valido hasta 15m3
NHAVA Directo y/o Via
INDIA SHEVA usD 30.00 35.00 35.00 $10.00 1M3 Hong Kong 58
(MUMBAI)
No aplica restricciones
[ KOREA | BUSAN | usp | 25.00 | 28.00 | consuLTAR [ 1400 [ 1m3 | Directo [ 25|
Valido hasta 10m3
[ 7AwAN | kEELUNG | usp | 25.00 | 30.00 | consuLTAR [ 1400 [ 1m3 | Directo [ 35]
Valido hasta 10m3
[ BRASIL | santos | usp | 26.00 | 25.00 [ 25.00 | $6.00 [ im3 ] Directo [ 18]
No aplica restricciones
[ mexco [wmanzaniLLo] usp ] 15.00 | 15.00 [ 15.00 [ s1000 [ 1m3 | Directo [ 8]
En casos de EXW. Tomar como referencia de maniobras: 200 USD (hasta 5 toneladas de mercancia)+ 250 ADUANA (ESTE ES EL ESTANDAR). Cuando
tengamos los comprobables se les actualizara a ustedes LAS MANIOBRAS.
| pPANAMA | coon | usp | 45.00 | 45.00 | consuLtTAR | 31600 | 1m3 | Directo [ 8]
B/L Usd 35.00 / VGM: USD 15.00
[ ALEMANIA | HAMBURGO [ EUR | 28.00 | 30.00 | 30.00 | $8.00 | 1m3 | Directo [ 27]
No aplica restricciones
[ UK | tonoon | EUR ] 28.00 | 30.00 | CONSULTAR | $8.00 | 1m3 | Directo [ 29|
No aplica restricciones
|  EsPANA | BARCELONA| EUR | 28.00 | 30.00 | 30.00 | $8.00 | 1m3 | viacartagena | 29|

No aplica restricciones

ESPARA VALENCIA EUR 28.00 30.00 30.00 $8.00 1m3 POL: Barcelona |
Via Cartagena

No aplica restricciones

| EspaNA | BwBAO | EUR | 55.00 | 55.00 | CONSULTAR | $8.00 | EUR 36,00 ViaBarcelona | 30|
No aplica restricciones
| TurRQUIA | i1sTanBUL | EUR | 65.00 | 70.00 | 70.00 [  $1200 [ 1m3 | Directo [41]
No aplica restricciones
| BELGICA | AMBERES | EUR | 28.00 | 30.00 | 30.00 [ $8.00 [ 1m3 | Directo [ 24
No aplica restricciones
[ ITALIA | cenova | EUR | 30.00 | 30.00 | CONSULTAR | $8.00 | 1m3 | vViacCartagena | 30|
No aplica restricciones
| PorTUGAL | LisBoA | EUR | 80.00 | 82.00 | CONSULTAR | $8.00 [ 1m3 | viaBarcelona | 30|

No aplica restricciones



NOTAS PARA EMBARQUES DESDE ASIA:

RECARGO DE SOBREPESO :

MENOR A 8TN: USD 5.00 // DE 8 TN A 9.99 TN: USD 10 TN

DE 10TN A 12.99 TN: USD 12 TN

DE 13TN A 14.99 TN: USD 15 TN

MAS DE 15 TN CONSULTAR CASO POR CASO

Consultar TARIFA POR CADA CASO: En caso la cargas tengan mas 3 metros de largo, 2.2 metros de alto, 2.2. metros de ancho. Peso mayor a 2500 kg por bt

NOTAS PARA EMBARQUES DESDE USA:

Rates are 1000 kgs = 1 cbm
Haz Surcharge: $25w/m MIN. 100,00

Dense Cargo: Shipments having less than 1 clbom/1000 kgs are subject to the following density surcharges:

Dense Cargo: Shipments having less than 1 cbm/1000 kgs are subject to the following density surcharges (excluding Central America & Caribbea

$20/w to be added if cargo equals or exceeds a weight of 1000 kgs per 1 clbbm (minimum $20).

$35/w to be added if cargo equals or exceeds a weight of 1500 kgs per 1 cbm (minimium $35).

$50/w to be added if cargo equals or exceeds a weight of 2000 kgs per 1 cbbm (minimum $50).

Boston Warehouse Charges: $1.45 per 100 Ibs. min USD 25 will be billed by the Boston CFS when truckers deliver there
Seattle Warehouse Charge: CFS charge of $40.00 for receiving 15 or more loose pieces; min $40.00 for the first hour and

Overlength Surcharge:

All pieces in a shipment exceeding 12 linear feet will be assessed an Overlength Surcharge of $12.50 per linear foot, minimum $50.00. This ¢
apply on the portion of each piece exceeding 12 linear feet, and not the overall length of the pieces.
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